
(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern 

Cate-
gory code

Category of shareholder Shares 
Pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered
As a 
percenta
ge of 
(A+B)[1]

Number of 
Shares

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VIII)

(A) Promoter and Promoter 
Group[2] 

   

-1 Indian 
(a) Individuals/ Hindu Undivided

Family
0 0 0 0.00 0

(b) Central Government/ State
Government(s)

0 0 0 0.00 0

(c) Bodies Corporate 1 15600000 15600000 39.00 0
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0
(e) Any Other (Relative of director) 1 4000 4000 0.01 0

Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 15604000 15604000 39.01 0
-2 Foreign 
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident

Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

0 0 0 0.00 0

(b) Bodies Corporate 1 10400000 10400000 26.00 0
(c) Institutions   0 0 0 0.00 0
(d) Any Other  (specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 10400000 10400000 26.00 0
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

3 26004000 26004000 65.02 0

(B) Public shareholding[3]  N.A
-1 Institutions N.A
(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 8 475888 472388 1.19
(b) Financial Institutions/ Banks 7 10420 3420 0.03
(c) Central Government/ State 

Government(s) 
0 0 0 0.00

(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 4 149205 149205 0.37
(g) Foreign Venture Capital

Investors
0 0 0 0.00

(h) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 19 635513 625013 1.59

0.00

0.00
1.59

1.19
0.03
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.37

0.00
0.00

26.00
65.02

0.00
0.01

39.01

0.00

26.00

0.00

0.00

39.00

Number of 
shareholders

Total number 
of shares 

Number of 
shares 
held in 

dematerial
ized form

Total shareholding as a percentage of 
total number of shares

As a percentage of (A+B+C)

(VII)

Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the company, 39995000

Held by promoter / promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of 

Held by promoter / promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0
Outstanding Convertible Securities:- No. of outstanding securities As a % of total no. of outstanding As a % of total no. of shares 

of the company, assuming 

Held by promoter / promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0

Name of the Company: MUNJAL SHOWA LIMITED, 9-11, MARUTI INDUSTRIAL AREA, GURGAON- HARYANA 122015
Scrip Code: BSE: 520043, NSE: MUNJALSHOW
Quarter  ended: 30.09.2014
Partly Paid -up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of partly paid-up As a % of total no. of 



-2 Non-institutions  N.A
(a) Bodies Corporate 517 4500363 4488363 11.25

Individuals - 0.00
i. Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share capital up 
to Rs. 1 lakh.

9724 7386341 6651187 18.47

ii.Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share capital in 
excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

8 1234680 1234680 3.09

( C )( I ) Any Other (specify) NRI 162 168923 163923 0.42
( C )( II ) Any Other (specify) Trust & 

Foundation
2 65180 65180 0.16

Sub-Total (B)(2)  10413 13355487 12603333 33.39
Total Public Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

10432 13991000 13228346 34.98

TOTAL  (A)+(B) 10435 39995000 39232346 100.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and  

against which Depository
Receipts have been issued 

0 0 0 N.A N.A

(1) Promoter and Promoter
Group

0 0 0 N.A N.A

(2) Public 0 0 0 N.A N.A
GRAND TOTAL  (A)+(B)+(C) 10435 39995000 39232346 100.00

NA – Not applicable
(I)(b)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder

Number As a % of 
grand total 

Number As a 
percentag
e 

(A) + (B) + (C)

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)=(V)/
(III)*100

1 DAYANAND MUNJAL
INVESTMENT P LIMITED

15600000 39.00 0 0

2 SHOWA CORPORATION 10400000 26.00 0 0
3 NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF

DIRECTOR)
4000 0.01

26004000 65.02

(I)(c)
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder PAN NO. Number of 

shares

1 ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED AAACE5146N

2737000

2 ANIL KUMAR GOEL AAJPG2552Q 470000
3207000

(I)(c)
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of 

shares
1 ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES

PRIVATE LIMITED
2737000

                   TOTAL 2737000
(I)(d)

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of 
locked-in 
shares

1 0
2 0

6.84

6.84
Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

6.84

1.18
TOTAL 8.02

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number 
Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0

0

TOTAL

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number 
Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter 
Total Shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

As a % of grand total 

(A) + (B) + (C) of sub-clause (I) (a)

(VII)

34.98

100.00

100.00

19.51

3.09

0.42
0.16

33.39

11.25
(b) 0.00



0
Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

Sr. No. Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of 
outstanding 
DRs 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 
outstanding 
DRs

1 0
2 0

0
(II)(b)
Sr. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of 

outstanding 
DR (ADRs, 
GDRs, SDRs, 
etc.)

Number of 
shares 
underlying 
outstanding 
DRs 

1 0
2 0

TOTAL 0
Note: Shares held by Showa Corporation, Japan foreign promoters of the company has been demated on 02.01.2012

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 
Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

TOTAL

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

TOTAL


