				ı	ı	T	1	
(I)(a)	Statement showing					CALLE CALL AND	774 774 400	0.4.
	he Company: MUNJAL SHOW)-11, MARUTI	INDUSTRIA	AL AREA,	GURGAON- HAR	YANA 122	015
_	e: BSE: 520043, NSE: MUNJAL ended: 30.09.2014	SHOW						
_		No of noutly	aaid un ahana	A a a 9/ of t	otol no of	nautly naid un	A a a 9/ of	total no of
Partly Paid -up shares:-				As a % of total no. of partly paid-up			As a % of total no. of	
Held by promoter / promoter group		0 0			0			0
Held by public Total			0		0			0
	na Conventible Securities		-	A a a 9/ of t		autatandina	Ac a 9/- of to	-
Outstanding Convertible Securities:-		No. of outstanding securities		As a % or t	0tai no. 01	outstanding	As a % of total no. of shares	
Held by promoter / promoter group		0 0		Ü			0	
Held by public		0		0			0	
Total Wormants				0			As a % of total no. of	
Warrants:-		No. of warrants		As a % of total no. of warrants			()	
Held by promoter / promoter group		0		0				0
Held by public		0			0		0	
Total		0		39995000				U
1 otai paid	-up capital of the company,				3999500	U 		
Cate-	Category of shareholder	Number of	Total number	Number of	Total cha	reholding og e por	centage of	Shares
gory code		shareholders	of shares	shares	total number of sha		_	Pledged or
gory coue		SHAL CHUIUCIS	or snares	held in			. •13	otherwise
				dematerial				encumbered
					As a	As a percentage o	f (A+B+C)	Number of
				1000101111	percenta	F	- ()	Shares
					ge of			
					(A+B)[1]			
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)		(VIII)
(A)	Promoter and Promoter							
	Group[2]							
-1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0
	Family							
(b)	Central Government/ State	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0
	Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	15600000	15600000	39.00		39.00	0
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0
(e)	Any Other (Relative of director)	1	4000	4000	0.01		0.01	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	2	15604000	15604000	39.01		39.01	0
-2	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0
	Individuals/ Foreign							
	Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate	1	10400000	10400000	26.00		26.00	0
	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	10400000	10400000	26.00		26.00	0
	Total Shareholding of	3	26004000	26004000	65.02		65.02	0
	Promoter and Promoter							
	Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$							
	Public shareholding[3]							N.A
-1	Institutions							N.A
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	8	475888	472388	1.19		1.19	
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	7	10420	3420	0.03		0.03	
(c)	Central Government/ State	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	·
	Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0				0.00	
	Insurance Companies	0	0				0.00	
	Foreign Institutional Investors	4	149205		0.37		0.37	
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	
	Investors							
<i>a</i> >	. 0.1 (:0)	-			0.00	·	0.00	
(h)	Any Other (specify)	0 19	635513	_			0.00 1.59	

-2	Non-institutions						N.A
(a)	Bodies Corporate	517	4500363	4488363	11.25	11.25	
(b)	Individuals -				0.00		
(0)	i. Individual shareholders	9724	7386341	6651187	18.47		
	holding nominal share capital up				10.17	15.51	
	to Rs. 1 lakh.						
	ii.Individual shareholders	0	1224600	1224600	2.00	2.00	
		8	1234680	1234680	3.09	3.09	
	holding nominal share capital in						
	excess of Rs. 1 lakh.						
(C)(I)	Any Other (specify) NRI	162	168923	163923			
(C)(II)	Any Other (specify) Trust &	2	65180	65180	0.16	0.16	
	Foundation						
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	10413	13355487	12603333	33.39	33.39	
İ	Total Public Shareholding	10432	13991000	13228346	34.98	34.98	
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)						
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	10435	39995000	39232346	100.00	100.00	
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and	0	0	0	N.A		N.A
	against which Depository						
İ	Receipts have been issued						
4							
(1)	Promoter and Promoter	0	0	0	N.A		N.A
	Group	_	_	_			
(2)	Public	0	-	0			N.A
	GRAND TOTAL $(A)+(B)+(C)$	10435	39995000	39232346	100.00	100.00	
(T) (I)	NA – Not applicable		1	4 (47)		ID.	
(I)(b)	Statement showing Shareholdin						
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total Si	nares held	Shares pled	iged or oth	erwise encumbered	
		NT1	A = - 0/ -C	M1	I	A 0/ - 6 14-4-1	
		Number	As a % of	Number	As a	As a % of grand total	
			grand total		percentag		
			$(\mathbf{A}) + (\mathbf{B}) + (\mathbf{C})$		e	(A) + (B) + (C) of sub-cla	uso (I) (o)
			$(\mathbf{A}) + (\mathbf{b}) + (\mathbf{C})$			(A) + (B) + (C) of sub-class	iuse (1) (a)
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/	(VII)	
(1)	(11)	()	(21)	(*)	(III)*100		
					(111) 100		
1	DAYANAND MUNJAL	15600000	39.00	0	,		
1	DAYANAND MUNJAL INVESTMENT P LIMITED	15600000	39.00	0	,		
1 2		15600000 10400000	39.00 26.00	0	0		
	INVESTMENT P LIMITED	10400000			0		
2	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION	10400000	26.00		0		
2	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF	10400000	26.00		0		
2	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL	10400000 4000 26004000	26.00 0.01 65.02	0	0		
2 3 (I)(c)	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholding	10400000 4000 26004000	26.00 0.01 65.02	0 category "P	0 0 ublic" and	holding more than 1% of the	total number
2 3	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL	10400000 4000 26004000	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of	category "P Shares as a	0 0 ublic" and percentage	holding more than 1% of the e of total number of shares {i.e	total number Grand Tota
2 3 (I)(c)	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholding	10400000 4000 26004000	26.00 0.01 65.02	category "P Shares as a	0 0 ublic" and percentage	holding more than 1% of the	total number Grand Tota
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdin Name of the shareholder	10400000 4000 26004000 ng of persons h PAN NO.	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares	category "P Shares as a	0 0 ublic" and percentage	holding more than 1% of the e of total number of shares (i.e in Statement at para (I)(a) ab	total number Grand Tota
2 3 (I)(c)	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdin Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES	10400000 4000 26004000 ng of persons h PAN NO.	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of	category "P Shares as a	0 0 ublic" and percentage	holding more than 1% of the e of total number of shares {i.e	total number , Grand Tota
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	10400000 4000 26004000 ng of persons h PAN NO.	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares	category "P Shares as a	0 0 ublic" and percentage	holding more than 1% of the reference of shares (i.e. in Statement at para (I)(a) ab	total number , Grand Tota
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ANIL KUMAR GOEL	10400000 4000 26004000 ng of persons h PAN NO.	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares 2737000 470000	category "P Shares as a	0 0 ublic" and percentage	holding more than 1% of the se of total number of shares (i.e in Statement at para (I)(a) ab	total number , Grand Tota
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	10400000 4000 26004000 ng of persons h PAN NO.	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares	category "P Shares as a	0 0 ublic" and percentage	holding more than 1% of the reference of shares (i.e. in Statement at para (I)(a) ab	total number , Grand Tota
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ANIL KUMAR GOEL TOTAL	10400000 4000 26004000 ng of persons h PAN NO. AAACE5146N AAJPG2552Q	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares 2737000 470000 3207000	category "P Shares as a (A)+(B)+(C	0 0 ublic" and percentage	holding more than 1% of the se of total number of shares (i.e in Statement at para (I)(a) ab 6.84 1.18 8.02	total number , Grand Tota ove}
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ANIL KUMAR GOEL TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir	10400000 4000 26004000 ng of persons h PAN NO. AAACE5146N AAJPG2552Q	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares 2737000 470000 3207000	category "P Shares as a (A)+(B)+(C	ublic" and percentage indicated	holding more than 1% of the se of total number of shares (i.e in Statement at para (I)(a) ab 6.84 1.18 8.02 holding more than 5% of the	total number , Grand Tota ove} total number
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ANIL KUMAR GOEL TOTAL	10400000 4000 26004000 ng of persons h PAN NO. AAACE5146N AAJPG2552Q ng of persons h Number of	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares 2737000 470000 3207000 elonging to the Shares as a per	category "P Shares as a (A)+(B)+(C	ublic" and percentage indicated ublic" and otal number	holding more than 1% of the se of total number of shares (i.e. in Statement at para (I)(a) ab 6.84 1.18 8.02 holding more than 5% of the second shares (i.e., Grand Total (total number , Grand Tota ove} total number
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No. 1 2 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ANIL KUMAR GOEL TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder	10400000 4000 26004000 PAN NO. AAACE5146N AAJPG2552Q Number of shares	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares 2737000 470000 3207000	category "P Shares as a (A)+(B)+(C	ublic" and percentage indicated ublic" and otal number	holding more than 1% of the se of total number of shares (i.e. in Statement at para (I)(a) ab 6.84 1.18 8.02 holding more than 5% of the second shares (i.e., Grand Total (above)	total number , Grand Tota ove} total number
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ANIL KUMAR GOEL TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES	10400000 4000 26004000 PAN NO. AAACE5146N AAJPG2552Q Number of shares	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares 2737000 470000 3207000 elonging to the Shares as a per	category "P Shares as a (A)+(B)+(C	ublic" and percentage indicated ublic" and otal number	holding more than 1% of the se of total number of shares (i.e. in Statement at para (I)(a) ab 6.84 1.18 8.02 holding more than 5% of the second shares (i.e., Grand Total (total number , Grand Tota ove} total number
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No. 1 2 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ANIL KUMAR GOEL TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	10400000 4000 26004000 PAN NO. AAACE5146N AAJPG2552Q Number of shares 2737000	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares 2737000 470000 3207000 elonging to the Shares as a per	category "P Shares as a (A)+(B)+(C	ublic" and percentage indicated ublic" and otal number	holding more than 1% of the e of total number of shares (i.e. in Statement at para (I)(a) ab 6.84 1.18 8.02 holding more than 5% of the error shares (i.e., Grand Total (above)) 6.84	total number , Grand Tota ove} total number
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No. 1 2 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ANIL KUMAR GOEL TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED AND SHAREHOLDER PRIVATE LIMITED ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED TOTAL	10400000 4000 26004000 ng of persons b PAN NO. AAACE5146N AAJPG2552Q ng of persons b Number of shares 2737000 2737000	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares 2737000 470000 3207000 elonging to the Shares as a per indicated in Sta	category "P Shares as a (A)+(B)+(C	ublic" and percentage indicated ublic" and otal number	holding more than 1% of the se of total number of shares (i.e. in Statement at para (I)(a) ab 6.84 1.18 8.02 holding more than 5% of the second shares (i.e., Grand Total (above)	total number , Grand Tota ove} total number
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No. 1 2 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ANIL KUMAR GOEL TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	10400000 4000 26004000 ng of persons b PAN NO. AAACE5146N AAJPG2552Q ng of persons b Number of shares 2737000 2737000 cked-in shares	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares 2737000 470000 3207000 elonging to the Shares as a per indicated in Sta	category "P Shares as a (A)+(B)+(C	ublic" and percentage indicated ublic" and otal number	holding more than 1% of the e of total number of shares (i.e. in Statement at para (I)(a) ab 6.84 1.18 8.02 holding more than 5% of the error shares (i.e., Grand Total (blove)) 6.84 6.84	total number, Grand Tota ove} total number A)+(B)+(C)
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No. 1 2 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ANIL KUMAR GOEL TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir TOTAL ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED TOTAL Statement showing details of log	10400000 4000 26004000 PAN NO. AAACE5146N AAJPG2552Q Number of shares 2737000 cked-in shares Number of	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares 2737000 470000 3207000 elonging to the Shares as a per indicated in Sta	category "P Shares as a (A)+(B)+(C category "P centage of te	ublic" and percentage indicated ublic" and tal number ara (I)(a) a	holding more than 1% of the e of total number of shares (i.e. in Statement at para (I)(a) ab 6.84 1.18 8.02 holding more than 5% of the error shares (i.e., Grand Total (above)) 6.84 6.84 6.84 tal number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (above))	total number, Grand Tota ove} total number A)+(B)+(C)
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No. 1 2 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ANIL KUMAR GOEL TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir TOTAL ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED TOTAL Statement showing details of log	10400000 4000 26004000 ng of persons h PAN NO. AAACE5146N AAJPG2552Q ng of persons h Number of shares 2737000 2737000 cked-in shares Number of locked-in	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares 2737000 470000 3207000 elonging to the Shares as a per indicated in Sta	category "P Shares as a (A)+(B)+(C category "P centage of te	ublic" and percentage indicated ublic" and tal number ara (I)(a) a	holding more than 1% of the e of total number of shares (i.e. in Statement at para (I)(a) ab 6.84 1.18 8.02 holding more than 5% of the error shares (i.e., Grand Total (blove)) 6.84 6.84	total number, Grand Tota ove} total number A)+(B)+(C)
2 3 (I)(c) Sr. No. 1 2 (I)(c) Sr. No.	INVESTMENT P LIMITED SHOWA CORPORATION NIDHI KAPOOR (RELATIVE OF DIRECTOR) TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED ANIL KUMAR GOEL TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir Name of the shareholder ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED TOTAL Statement showing Shareholdir TOTAL ENAM SHARES & SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED TOTAL Statement showing details of log	10400000 4000 26004000 PAN NO. AAACE5146N AAJPG2552Q Number of shares 2737000 cked-in shares Number of	26.00 0.01 65.02 elonging to the Number of shares 2737000 470000 3207000 elonging to the Shares as a per indicated in Sta Locked-in shar (A)+(B)+(C) inc	category "P Shares as a (A)+(B)+(C category "P centage of te	ublic" and percentage indicated ublic" and tal number ara (I)(a) a	holding more than 1% of the e of total number of shares (i.e. in Statement at para (I)(a) ab 6.84 1.18 8.02 holding more than 5% of the error shares (i.e., Grand Total (above)) 6.84 6.84 6.84 tal number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (above))	total number, Grand Tota ove} total number A)+(B)+(C)

TOTAL		0		
	Statement showing	details of Dep	ository Receipt	s (DRs)
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR	Number of	Number of	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
	(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	outstanding	shares	number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
		DRs	underlying	Statement at para (I)(a) above}
			outstanding	
			DRs	
1		0		
2		0		
TOTAL		0		
(II)(b)	Statement showing Holding of	Depository Re	ceipts (DRs), wl	nere underlying shares held by
Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of	Number of	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
		outstanding	shares	number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
		DR (ADRs,	underlying	Statement at para (I)(a) above}
		GDRs, SDRs,	outstanding	
		etc.)	DRs	
1		0		
2		0		
TOTAL		0		

Note: Shares held by Showa Corporation, Japan foreign promoters of the company has been demated on 02.01.2012